Category 6 Cabling Solutions
fibreplus
3
Cat6Plus
Cat6Plus is the Brand-Rex premium performance Class E / Category 6
structured cabling system. It is one of the best performing Category
6 / Class E cabling solution on the market today. Cat6Plus provides
a stable and reliable platform to run LAN applications up to Gigabit

888 grey
C6C Cord Standard 010 - Cord Length 888 - Colour Scheme BB - Speciality Tag
Patch Cord Part Number Format
C6C – PC – U – 010  –  888 – BB
Non STD cable colours are available upon request
PC	P atch cord
PC Cord Type
brand-rex head office
    viewfield industrial estate
glenrothes, fife
KY6 2RS
united kingdom
	 tel: 	 +44 (0) 1592 772124
	 fax: 	 +44 (0) 1592 775314
brand-rex argentina
c/ingeniero butty 240, piso 4º
(C1001AFB) buenos aires
argentina
	 tel:	 +54 11 4590-2242 / 4
	 fax:	 +54 11 4590-2201
brand-rex asia pacific
17/F prosperity centre
77-81 container port road
kwai chung
hong kong
	 tel:	 +852 3620 2602
	  fax:	 +852 3621 0018
brand-rex china
room B105-A23, FESCO building
No. 14 chaoyangmen nandajie
changyang district
beijing
pr china
	 tel:	 +852 3620 2602
	 fax:	 +852 3621 0018
brand-rex central &
eastern europe
 millennium tower
handelskai 94-96
1200 wien
austria
	 tel:	 +431 24027 512
 	 fax:	  +431 24027 66510
brand-rex france
  120, rue jean jaurès
92 300 levallois perret
france
	 tel: 	 +33 (0) 1 70 98 78 25
	 fax: 	 +33 (0) 1 70 98 78 36
brand-rex germany
bunsenstraße 5
D-51647 gummersbach
germany
	 tel: 	 +49 (0) 2261 814243
	 fax: 	 +49 (0) 2261 814909
brand-rex IMEA
PO box 123908
M-3 mezzanine floor
sheikha sana building
sheikh zayed road
al wasl, dubai
united arab emirates
	 tel:	  +971 4 321 7525
	 fax:	  +971 4 321 7535
brand-rex italy
 via giovanni da udine, 34
20156 milano
 italy
	 tel: 	 +39 02 3809 3711
	  fax: 	 +39 02 30412014
brand-rex london
72 cannon street
london